UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Feb.2025 1 of 14www.umw-ic.com
1.Features
Single-line ESD protection deviceESD immunity acc. IEC 61000-4-2
± 30 kV contact discharge
± 30 kV air discharge
3.1Absolute Maximum Ratings GSOT03
Value UnitsParameter

www.umw-ic.com UMW GSOTxx-E3-08
Single-Line ESD Protection
8.Ordering information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW GSOT03-E3-08
UMW GSOT04-E3-08
UMW GSOT05-E3-08
UMW GSOT08-E3-08
UMW GSOT12-E3-08
UMW GSOT15-E3-08
UMW GSOT24-E3-08
UMW GSOT36-E3-08
03
04
05
08